
STARTING ORDER WAG VT

SUB 1 246 UZB Oksana CHUSOVITINA

253 GRE Argyro AFRATI

224 ISR Gaya GILADI

239 SLO Teja BELAK

247 UZB Dilnoza ABDUSALIMOVA

244 TUR Ekin MOROVA

SUB 2 230 POL Paula PLICHTA

204 AUT Jasmin MADER

215 GEO Nato DZIDZIGURI

251 GER Pauline TRATZ

226 LAT Diana JEROFEJEVA

200 ARG Ayelen TARABINI

SUB 3 210 ESP Ana PEREZ CAMPOS

223 ISR Ofir NETZER

213 FIN Anna SALMI

220 HUN Boglarka DEVAI

238 SLO Tjasa KYSSELEF

SUB 4 229 POL Claudia Anna CHMIELOWSKA

228 NOR Dina Natalie NYGAARD

WAG_VT



STARTING ORDER WAG UB

SUB 1 207 AZE Kristina PRAVDINA

227 LAT Anastasija DUBOVA

242 SUI Gaia NESURINI

255 GRE Evangelia PLYTA

250 ROU Andreea Maria IRIDON

257 CZE Petra FIALOVA

SUB 2 213 FIN Anna SALMI

209 CZE Veronika CENKOVA

203 AUT Lisa ECKER

218 GER Kim JANAS

210 ESP Ana PEREZ CAMPOS

202 ARG Maria Belen STOFFEL

SUB 3 211 ESP Paula RAYA I ARTIGAS

204 AUT Jasmin MADER

251 GER Pauline TRATZ

222 IRL Ellis Jacqueline OREILLY

228 NOR Dina Natalie NYGAARD

225 ISR Tzuf FELDON

SUB 4 241 SUI Caterina BARLOGGIO

231 POL Marta PIHAN-KULESZA

201 ARG Ailen VALENTE

253 GRE Argyro AFRATI

215 GEO Nato DZIDZIGURI

239 SLO Teja BELAK

SUB 5 206 AZE Yuliya INSHINA

219 HUN Dorina BOCZOGO

233 POR Ana Filipa MARTINS

248 POR Mariana PITREZ DE CARVALHO

245 TUR Tutya YILMAZ

226 LAT Diana JEROFEJEVA

SUB 6 243 SWE Jonna ADLERTEG

220 HUN Boglarka DEVAI

244 TUR Ekin MOROVA

WAG_UB



WAG 

STARTING ORDER WAG BB

SUB 1 251 GER Pauline TRATZ

202 ARG Maria Belen STOFFEL

238 SLO Tjasa KYSSELEF

246 UZB Oksana CHUSOVITINA

242 SUI Gaia NESURINI

248 POR Mariana PITREZ DE CARVALHO

SUB 2 240 SLO Tatjana HOLECZEK

232 POL Katarzyna Iwona JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA

252 GER Pauline SCHAEFER

220 HUN Boglarka DEVAI

203 AUT Lisa ECKER

225 ISR Tzuf FELDON

SUB 3 249 ROU Andreea Eugenia MUNTEANU

244 TUR Ekin MOROVA

245 TUR Tutya YILMAZ

218 GER Kim JANAS

210 ESP Ana PEREZ CAMPOS

224 ISR Gaya GILADI

SUB 4 247 UZB Dilnoza ABDUSALIMOVA

256 GRE Maria SIMOU

222 IRL Ellis Jacqueline OREILLY

212 ESP Nora FERNANDEZ INIESTA

219 HUN Dorina BOCZOGO

233 POR Ana Filipa MARTINS

SUB 5 254 GRE Vasiliki MILLOUSI

209 CZE Veronika CENKOVA

226 LAT Diana JEROFEJEVA

250 ROU Andreea Maria IRIDON

230 POL Paula PLICHTA

213 FIN Anna SALMI

SUB 6 215 GEO Nato DZIDZIGURI

257 CZE Petra FIALOVA

207 AZE Kristina PRAVDINA

204 AUT Jasmin MADER

200 ARG Ayelen TARABINI

WAG_BB



227 LAT Anastasija DUBOVA

SUB 7 206 AZE Yuliya INSHINA

241 SUI Caterina BARLOGGIO

228 NOR Dina Natalie NYGAARD

WAG_BB



STARTING ORDER WAG FX

SUB 1 244 TUR Ekin MOROVA

225 ISR Tzuf FELDON

220 HUN Boglarka DEVAI

247 UZB Dilnoza ABDUSALIMOVA

224 ISR Gaya GILADI

209 CZE Veronika CENKOVA

SUB 2 210 ESP Ana PEREZ CAMPOS

245 TUR Tutya YILMAZ

213 FIN Anna SALMI

253 GRE Argyro AFRATI

231 POL Marta PIHAN-KULESZA

248 POR Mariana PITREZ DE CARVALHO

SUB 3 222 IRL Ellis Jacqueline OREILLY

229 POL Claudia Anna CHMIELOWSKA

251 GER Pauline TRATZ

212 ESP Nora FERNANDEZ INIESTA

233 POR Ana Filipa MARTINS

203 AUT Lisa ECKER

SUB 4 228 NOR Dina Natalie NYGAARD

241 SUI Caterina BARLOGGIO

240 SLO Tatjana HOLECZEK

201 ARG Ailen VALENTE

215 GEO Nato DZIDZIGURI

226 LAT Diana JEROFEJEVA

SUB 5 206 AZE Yuliya INSHINA

249 ROU Andreea Eugenia MUNTEANU

204 AUT Jasmin MADER

227 LAT Anastasija DUBOVA

200 ARG Ayelen TARABINI

238 SLO Tjasa KYSSELEF

SUB 6 242 SUI Gaia NESURINI

256 GRE Maria SIMOU

219 HUN Dorina BOCZOGO

WAG_FX


